

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 542 of 2018

Bharti AXA General Insurance Company Limited **Vs.** Jagdish @ Bhurva & others

05.04.2018	Shri Anshul R. Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to remove the default. List it after four weeks. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Ashu .	