

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 542 of 2018

Bharti Axa General Insurance Company Limited ***Versus*** Jagdish @ Bhurva

14.12.2023	Ms. Mamta Mahilange on behalf of Mr. Bhavesh Acharya, learned counsel for the appellant(s). As prayed, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge